
2,38
1,98
1,95
1,71
1,70
1,61
1,60
1,55
1,55
1,54
1,51
1,50
1,45
1,44
1,42
1,40
1,38
1,37
1,37
1,32
1,31
1,29
1,29
1,28
1,26
1,25
1,24
1,24
1,23
1,22
1,22
1,14
1,11
1,05
1,05
1,03
0,99
0,98
0,97
0,97
0,91
0,90
0,88
0,87
0,84
0,83
0,83
0,80
0,79
0,76
0,76
0,73
0,73
0,69
0,67
0,64
0,57
0,55
0,26

al 27/11

1,89
1,53
2,09
2,58
1,61
1,08
1,05
1,38
2,39
1,07
1,79
1,76
0,87
1,60
1,46
1,30
1,10
1,01
1,42
1,72
0,93
1,32
0.86
1,67
0,84
0,88
1,24
1,26
1,15
1,11
1,11
0,94
1,06
1,15
1,01
0,97
0,83
0,92
0,97
0,80
1,08
1,14
0,91
0,86
0,96
0,83
0,84
0,80
0,76
0,90
1,68
0,85
0,86
1,06
0,81
0,94
1,08
0,69
0,00

al 20/11
% POSITIVI

al 27/11 al 20/11
POSITIVI

48
61

509
106

53
103

49
28
62
26

385
51
62

171
181

43
30
19
89

115
55
44
36
80
54

129
15

103
17
23

110
64
42

247
70

121
112

1.089
31
87
69

102
105
143

7
54
48

7
110

60
10
83
49
11
19
49

9
16

2

38
47

546
160

50
69
32
25
96
18

458
60
37

190
187

40
24
14
92

150
39
45
24

104
36
91
15

105
16
21

100
53
40

270
67

114
93

1.018
31
72
82

129
109
142

8
54
49

7
106

71
22
96
58
17
23
72
17
20

0

I positivi per Comune nell’Ulss 8 Berica
L’

E
G

O
-H

U
B

2.015
3.080

26.078
6.201
3.110
6.393
3.055
1.809
4.012
1.686

25.562
3.405
4.276

11.902
12.781

3.082
2.175
1.383
6.485
8.738
4.209
3.402
2.793
6.230
4.290

10.297
1.206
8.327
1.387
1.889
9.035
5.612
3.776

23.435
6.645

11.693
11.264

110.945
3.188
8.987
7.573

11.304
11.951
16.440

834
6.484
5.817

878
13.924

7.849
1.309

11.323
6.726
1.600
2.841
7.683
1.580
2.907

784

Residenti

Fonte: dati Ulss 8 Berica

Percentuale
media
27/11

1,14%

Percentuale
media
20/11

1,17%

Percentuale
media
9/11

0,94%

Var%

0,50
0,45

-0,14
-0,87
0,10
0,53
0,56
0,17

-0,85
0,47

-0,29
-0,26
0,58

-0,16
-0,05
0,10
0,28
0,36

-0,05
-0,40
0,38

-0,03
0,43

-0,39
0,42
0,37
0,00

-0,02
0,07
0,11
0,11
0,20
0,05

-0,10
0,05
0,06
0,17
0,06
0,00
0,17

-0,17
-0,24
-0,03
0,01

-0,12
0,00

-0,02
0,00
0,03

-0,14
-0,92
-0,11
-0,13
-0,38
-0,14
-0,30
-0,51
-0,14
0,26

Albettone
Val Liona
Valdagno
Recoaro Terme
Nanto
Barbarano Mossano
Orgiano
Montegaldella
Brogliano
Campiglia dei Berici
Arzignano
Gambellara
Pojana Maggiore
Cornedo Vicentino
Chiampo
Montorso Vicentino
Altissimo
Agugliaro
Montebello Vicentino
Trissino
Sossano
Montegalda
Pozzoleone
Castelgomberto
Grisignano di Zocco
Isola Vicentina
Nogarole Vicentino
Sandrigo
Zermeghedo
Villaga
Monticello Conte Otto
Longare
Grumolo delle Abbadesse
Montecchio Maggiore
Brendola
Torri di Quartesolo
Camisano Vicentino
Vicenza
Bressanvido
Noventa Vicentina
Sovizzo
Caldogno
Altavilla Vicentina
Lonigo
Gambugliano
Bolzano Vicentino
Quinto Vicentino
Asigliano Veneto
Dueville
Arcugnano
Crespadoro
Creazzo
Sarego
San Pietro Mussolino
Monteviale
Costabissara
Alonte
Castegnero
Zovencedo

Comune


